Name

Doar, Dr. Bertha
Egan, Karla

Linn, Dr. Robert
Mertz, Dr. Ronald
Plake, Dr. Barbara
Porter, Dr. Andrew
Roeber, Dr. Ed
Winter, Dr. Phoebe

Email Address
Bertha.Doar@slps.org
karlaegan@gmail.com
Robert.Linn@colorado.edu
devoemertz@sbcglobal.net
bplakel@unl.edu
andyp@gse.upenn.edu

edroeber@aol.com
phoebe.winter@outlook.com

Phone Number
314-345-2360
660-631-0843
970-316-0032
314-628-9376
719-221-5196
215-898-7014
517-575-0125
804-272-0996

Address

18225 Prickly Pear Court
120 North Brunswick

315 N. LaGrange Road, #839
165 Bon Chateau Drive

PO Box 4658

4601 Cedar Avenue

PO Box 519

2319 Traymore Road

City

Pacific

Marshall
LaGrange Park
Town and Country
Buena Vista
Philadelphia
Haslett

Richmond

State Zip code

MO
MO
iL
MO
co
PA
Mi
VA

63069
65340
65026
63141
81211
19143
48840
23235



